Web Site...... www.flexi-bus.co.uk ‘LEX’B-.__-—
Email........... info@flexi-bus.co.uk —— Us

Rugby - Pailton - Monks Kirby - Bulkington - Nuneaton Flexibus 241

Wednesday

Operator: A & M GROUP TELEPHONE: 08085 212225

Rugby Lytham Road
Rugby Clifton Road
Rugby North Street
Newbold Crown
Harborough Magna Old Lion
Pailton White Lion
Street Ashton

Monks Kirby

Wolvey Heath
Wolvey Square
Burton Hastings
Nuneaton Bus Station

0910
0920
0922
0928
0931
0936
0938
0940
0950
0955
1000
1018

Nuneaton Bus Station 1335
Burton Hastings R
Wolvey Square

Wolvey Heath

Monks Kirby

Street Ashton

Pailton White Lion
Harborough Magne Old Lion
Newbold Crown

Rugby Church Street

Rugby Clifton Road

Rugby Lytham Road
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R : The bus will serve these stops by request only.

Route Description

Off Route facility for disabled users by prior telephone booking

THIS WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE FLEXIBUS SERVICE IS FINANCIALLY SUPPORTED
BY WARWICKSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL



Sket
TextBox
Operator:  A & M GROUP  TELEPHONE: 08085 212225


http://www.warwickshire.gov.uk/web/corporate/pages.nsf/Links/b925cbddd781fa2b80256ed6004bf698
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Rugby - Pailton - Monks Kirby - Bulkington - Nuneaton		  		                  Flexibus 241
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Rugby Lytham Road			0910			Nuneaton Bus Station				1335
Rugby Clifton Road				0920			Burton Hastings					   R
Rugby North Street				0922			Wolvey Square						   R
Newbold Crown				0928			Wolvey Heath						   R
Harborough Magna Old Lion	0931			Monks Kirby						   R
Pailton White Lion				0936			Street Ashton						   R
Street Ashton					0938			Pailton White Lion					   R
Monks Kirby					0940			Harborough Magne Old Lion		   R
Wolvey Heath					0950			Newbold Crown					   R
Wolvey Square					0955			Rugby Church Street				   R
Burton Hastings				1000			Rugby Clifton Road					   R
Nuneaton Bus Station			1018			Rugby Lytham Road				   R

R : The bus will serve these stops by request only. 
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Route Description

Off Route facility for disabled users by prior telephone booking

THIS WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE FLEXIBUS SERVICE IS FINANCIALLY SUPPORTED BY WARWICKSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL
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Email...........	info@flexi-bus.co.uk



Route Description

Lytham Road Rugby, Bilton Road, Warwick Street, Lawrence Sherrif Street, Hillmorton Road, Rugby, Clifton Road,

Church Street, North Street, Evreux Way, Newbold Road, Newbold Upon Avon, Main Street, Harborough Road, Rugby Road,

Harborough Magna , Pailton Road, Rugby Road, Pailton, Coventry Road, Street Ashton Crossroads, Main Street, Monks Kirby, Millers Lane,
B4455 Fosseway, Mere Lane, Mill Lane, Wolvey Heath, Leicester Road, Church Hill, Wolvey Square, Church Hill, Temple Hill, Hinckley
Road, Burton Hastings, Hinckley Road, Burton Lane, B4114 Lutterworth Road, B4114 Highfield Road, B4114 Attleborough Road, Vicarage
Street A444, Leicester Road, Bond Street, Newtown Road, Nuneaton Bus Station.



Sket
TextBox
Route Description

 Lytham Road Rugby, Bilton Road, Warwick Street, Lawrence Sherrif Street, Hillmorton Road, Rugby, Clifton Road,
 Church Street, North Street, Evreux Way, Newbold Road, Newbold Upon Avon, Main Street, Harborough Road, Rugby Road, 
 Harborough Magna , Pailton Road, Rugby Road, Pailton, Coventry Road, Street Ashton Crossroads, Main Street, Monks Kirby, Millers Lane,
 B4455 Fosseway, Mere Lane, Mill Lane, Wolvey Heath, Leicester Road, Church Hill, Wolvey Square, Church Hill, Temple Hill, Hinckley Road, Burton Hastings, Hinckley Road, Burton Lane, B4114 Lutterworth Road, B4114 Highfield Road, B4114 Attleborough Road, Vicarage Street A444, Leicester Road, Bond Street, Newtown Road, Nuneaton Bus Station.



